Dane County



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

2023 BOH

Version: 1

Name:

Type:

RES-033

BOHMDC Resolution

Status: Passed

File created:

2/2/2024

In control:

Board of Health for Madison and Dane County

On agenda:

Final action: 2/7/2024

Title:

BOARD OF HEALTH FOR MADISON AND DANE COUNTY RESOLUTION #2024-05 AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER INTO CONTRACT WITH AND DISTRIBUTE FUNDS TO SELECTED APPLICANTS FROM THE 2024 ROADMAP TO REDUCING VIOLENCE IN MADISON AND DANE

COUNTY RFP

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

1, 2024 BOH RES-05

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/7/2024	1	Board of Health for Madison and Dane County	granted final approval	Pass

BOARD OF HEALTH FOR MADISON AND DANE COUNTY RESOLUTION #2024-05 AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER INTO CONTRACT WITH AND DISTRIBUTE FUNDS TO SELECTED APPLICANTS FROM THE 2024 ROADMAP TO REDUCING VIOLENCE IN MADISON AND DANE COUNTY RFP